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Cullman Elementary School Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2023

Cullman HS

Meet Program - Track

Event  119   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Kindergarten

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
No entries for this event---

Event  120   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Kindergarten

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kindergarten NTTrace Johnson _________2

Kindergarten NTBenjamin Dean _________3

Event  125   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Second Grade NTLily Mae Bradshaw _________5

Second Grade NTWhitley Lewis _________6

Event  126   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
First Grade NTJoe Faulkner Jr. _________3

First Grade NTLyric LaRue _________4

First Grade NTOaklan Lord _________5

First Grade NTSamuel Branscomb _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
First Grade NTLincoln LaRue _________2

First Grade NTGavin Washburn _________3

First Grade NTKade Wright _________4

Second Grade NTTraison Wright _________5

Second Grade NTCallum Posey _________6

First Grade NTCamden Dean _________7

Event  123   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Third NTSterling Kruger _________2

Fourth Grade NTLois Ann Jennings _________3

Fourth Grade NTTatum Wright _________4

Fourth Grade NTKate Ingram _________5

Fourth Grade NTIsabella Rainwater _________6

Fourth Grade NTMary Grace Powell _________7

Fourth Grade NTOakley Turner _________8

Event  124   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fourth Grade NTZayden Sistrunk _________1

Fourth Grade NTKoltyn Speegle _________2

Fourth Grade NTSpencer Corliss _________3

Third NTSylas Gossett _________4

Fourth Grade NTKade Kugler _________5

Fourth Grade NTMiles Dawsey _________6

Fourth Grade NTThatcher Inscho _________7

Third NTElijah Ellerbee _________8

Event  121   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fifth NTAlianna Wunderlich _________3

Sixth Grade NTMacy Christenberry _________4

Fifth NTTinley Alldredge _________5

Fifth NTJosie Johnson _________6

Fifth NTBradi Claire _________7

Fifth NTMaKenna Bauer _________8

Event  122   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fifth NTIsaac Philips _________1

Fifth NTCarson Parker _________2

Event  55   Girls 800 Meter Run Kindergarten

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kindergarten NTAmelia Hughes _________4

Event  56   Boys 800 Meter Run Kindergarten

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kindergarten NTLogan Ellison _________2

Kindergarten NTMichael Leonardi _________3

Event  57   Girls 800 Meter Run 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Second Grade NTLucy Todd _________5

Second Grade NTLily Mae Bradshaw _________6

Second Grade NTAnnie Stevens _________7

Second Grade NTViolet Anthony _________8
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Cullman Elementary School Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2023

Cullman HS

Meet Program - Track

Event  58   Boys 800 Meter Run 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Second Grade NTColton Self _________11

First Grade NTBlakely Nibblett _________12

Second Grade NTLiam Greenlee _________13

Second Grade NTSawyer Philips _________14

Second Grade NTCharles Crocker _________15

Second Grade NTGage Dillard _________16

Second Grade NTBlakely Nibblett _________17

First Grade NTEverett Carie _________18

First Grade NTKade Wright _________19

Second Grade NTEli Whittle _________20

Event  59   Girls 800 Meter Run 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fourth Grade NTEmily Barnett _________1

Third NTPayton Carroll _________2

Third NTRice Berkeley _________3

Fourth Grade NTMcKenzie Guthrie _________4

Fourth Grade NTKatherine Hill _________5

Event  60   Boys 800 Meter Run 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Third NTRyder Gaines _________6

Third NTBryden Nibblett _________7

Third NTAbe Warren _________8

Fourth Grade NTJake Lunsford _________9

Third NTLevi Johnson _________10

Third NTKyler Warden _________11

Fourth Grade NTDylan Norris _________12

Third NTEli Jennings _________13

Fourth Grade NTCharlie Haynes _________14

Fourth Grade NTWill Henry _________15

Third NTAlex Gutierrez _________16

Event  61   Girls 800 Meter Run 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fifth NTMaKenna Bauer _________1

Fifth NTLily Hale _________2

Fifth NTBradi Claire Little _________3

Sixth Grade NTLola Haynes _________4

Fifth NTKenzington Daniel _________5

Fifth NTSophia Little _________6

Sixth Grade NTAnsley Joiner _________7

Event  62   Boys 800 Meter Run 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fifth NTGus Warren _________9

Fifth NTTy Collins _________10

Fifth NTIsaac Philips _________11

Fifth NTKole Nalley _________12

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash Kindergarten

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kindergarten NTAthena Vessell _________3

Kindergarten NTCaroline Haynes _________4

Kindergarten NTAmelia Hughes _________5

Kindergarten NTRaeya Elrod _________6

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash Kindergarten

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Kindergarten NTMichael Leonardi _________3

Kindergarten NTMichael Schicht _________4

Kindergarten NTLogan Ellison _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Kindergarten NTKilian Williams _________2

Kindergarten NTTrace Johnson _________3

Kindergarten NTBenjamin Dean _________4

Kindergarten NTLandon Corley _________5

Kindergarten NTRyker Fulton _________6

Kindergarten NTDrake Emerson _________7

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Second Grade NTLauren Hughes _________2

Second Grade NTAvery Barnett _________3

First Grade NTMadison Vaughn _________4

Second Grade NTWhitley Lewis _________5

First Grade NTLoretta Johnson _________6

Second Grade NTAlivia Black _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
First Grade NTEllie Laney _________3

Second Grade NTAliyah Wooten _________4

Second Grade NTLucy Todd _________5

First Grade NTFinley Snow _________6

Second Grade NTRylee Ayers _________7

Second Grade NTRaelynn Handley _________8
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Cullman Elementary School Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2023

Cullman HS

Meet Program - Track

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash 1st-2nd Grade)
Second Grade NTRiley Egloff _________2

Second Grade NTLayla Moore _________3

First Grade NTIsabella Harris _________4

Second Grade NTLily Mae Bradshaw _________5

Second Grade NTAnnie Stevens _________6

Second Grade NTKyleigh Stancil _________7

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Second Grade NTColton Self _________2

First Grade NTCamden Dean _________3

Second Grade NTSawyer Philips _________4

First Grade NTOaklan Lord _________5

Second Grade NTDawson Au _________6

First Grade NTAsher Livengood _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Second Grade NTDiesel Morris _________1

First Grade NTHudson Gibbs _________2

Second Grade NTEaston Hawkins _________3

Second Grade NTEli Whittle _________4

Third NTAlex Gutierrez _________5

Second Grade NTJace Guthrie _________6

First Grade NTSamuel Leonardi _________7

Second Grade NTJax Gobble _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Second Grade NTTraison Wright _________2

Second Grade NTSkipper Cryer _________3

First Grade NTGavin Washburn _________4

First Grade NTDierks Gray _________5

Third NTBroden Mitchell Thompson _________6

First Grade NTJoe Faulkner Jr. _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Second Grade NTJackson Rollo _________2

Second Grade NTJackson Hendricks _________3

First Grade NTKade Wright _________4

First Grade NTDeacon Benson _________5

Second Grade NTCharles Crocker _________6

First Grade NTJ Parker Freeman _________7

Second Grade NTCallum Posey _________8

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Third NTEmma Chase Mathis _________2

Third NTJuliana Cagle _________3

Fourth Grade NTTori Cryer _________4

Third NTPayton Carroll _________5

Third NTBlakely Schnur _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Fourth Grade NTCatherine Hughes _________2

Third NTSterling Kruger _________3

Third NTSelah Sutter _________4

Fourth Grade NTAdaleigh Mcrroy _________5

Fourth Grade NTIsabella Rainwater _________6

Third NTSophia Taylor _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Fourth Grade NTKate Ingram _________2

Fourth Grade NTMary Grace Powell _________3

Third NTRice Berkeley _________4

Fourth Grade NTTatum Wright _________5

Third NTCarley Will _________6

Fourth Grade NTBrinleigh Anderson _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Fourth Grade NTEmily Barnett _________1

Fourth Grade NTAnnabelle Stephens _________2

Fourth Grade NTHavana Richard _________3

Fourth Grade NTKatherine Hill _________4

Third NTLogan Harper _________5

Fourth Grade NTOakley Turner _________6

Fourth Grade NTMiley Smith _________7

Third NTMyla Parker _________8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Fourth Grade NTKade Kugler _________2

Third NTEaston Elrod _________3

Third NTLincoln Crowe _________4

Fourth Grade NTWade Blackmon _________5

Third NTZayden Yearwood _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Fourth Grade NTWill Henry _________2

Fourth Grade NTWalker Helton _________3

Third NTBryce Jacobson _________4

Third NTCutter Gibbs _________5

Third NTLawton Yeager _________6

Third NTRyder Gaines _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Fourth Grade NTKoltyn Speegle _________1

Third NTKevin LyKinsa _________2

Third NTKaisyn Speegle _________3

Third NTKyler Warden _________4

Fourth Grade NTBraxton Brown _________5

Fourth Grade NTBrantley Barrett _________6

Third NTEli Carroll _________7
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Cullman Elementary School Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2023

Cullman HS

Meet Program - Track

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd-4th Grade)
Fourth Grade NTThatcher Inscho _________2

Fourth Grade NTJaxon Bain _________3

Fourth Grade NTZayden Sistrunk _________4

Fourth Grade NTSpencer Corliss _________5

Third NTElijah Ellerbee _________6

Third NTAbe Warren _________7

Third NTJohn Harding _________8

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fifth NTElizabeth Hunt _________2

Sixth Grade NTMacy Christenberry _________3

Sixth Grade NTRoxie Tankersley _________4

Fifth NTLily Hale _________5

Fifth NTSophia Little _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sixth Grade NTAlex Will _________1

Fifth NTIsabella Moore _________2

Fifth NTJosie Johnson _________3

Sixth Grade NTAnsley Joiner _________4

Fifth NTBradi Claire Little _________5

Fifth NTTinley Alldredge _________6

Sixth Grade NTElizabeth Hughes _________7

Fifth NTMaKenna Bauer _________8

Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fifth NTTy Collins _________2

Fifth NTBriar Lackey _________3

Fifth NTCaleb Ryan _________4

Sixth Grade NTGriffin Jones _________5

Sixth Grade NTEaston Finch _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fifth NTBryce Armstrong _________1

Fifth NTCooper Howard _________2

Fifth NTAiden Fite _________3

Sixth Grade NTIsaac Glass _________4

Fifth NTGus Warren _________5

Fifth NTCarson Parker _________6

Fifth NTKole Nalley _________7

Fifth NTGriffin Kilpatrick _________8

Event  37   Girls 400 Meter Dash Kindergarten

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kindergarten NTAthena Vessell _________1

Event  38   Boys 400 Meter Dash Kindergarten

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kindergarten NTDrake Emerson _________2

Kindergarten NTMichael Schicht _________3

Kindergarten NTLandon Corley _________4

Kindergarten NTMichael Leonardi _________5

Kindergarten NTJacob Carroll _________6

Kindergarten NTBenjamin Dean _________7

Kindergarten NTTrace Johnson _________8

Event  39   Girls 400 Meter Dash 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Second Grade NTAvery Barnett _________2

Second Grade NTCarlie Stripling _________3

Second Grade NTAnnie Stevens _________4

Second Grade NTRaelynn Handley _________5

First Grade NTLoretta Johnson _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Second Grade NTLucy Todd _________1

First Grade NTMadison Vaughn _________2

Second Grade NTRiley Egloff _________3

First Grade NTFinley Snow _________4

Second Grade NTLauren Hughes _________5

Second Grade NTKyleigh Stancil _________6

First Grade NTIsabella Harris _________7

Second Grade NTKloie Tingle _________8

Event  40   Boys 400 Meter Dash 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Second Grade NTDawson Au _________2

Second Grade NTCharles Crocker _________3

First Grade NTSamuel Leonardi _________4

Second Grade NTSawyer Philips _________5

Second Grade NTGage Dillard _________6

First Grade NTKade Wright _________7

First Grade NTDierks Gray _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Second Grade NTEli Whittle _________1

First Grade NTCarson Norris _________2

Second Grade NTColton Self _________3

Second Grade NTJace Guthrie _________4

First Grade NTLincoln LaRue _________5

First Grade NTCamden Dean _________6

First Grade NTBlakely Nibblett _________7

Second Grade NTJax Gobble _________8
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Cullman Elementary School Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2023

Cullman HS

Meet Program - Track

Event  41   Girls 400 Meter Dash 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fourth Grade NTTatum Wright _________3

Fourth Grade NTAnnabelle Stephens _________4

Fourth Grade NTBrinleigh Anderson _________5

Fourth Grade NTLois Ann Jennings _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fourth Grade NTKate Ingram _________1

Fourth Grade NTKatherine Hill _________2

Fourth Grade NTOakley Turner _________3

Fourth Grade NTEmily Barnett _________4

Fourth Grade NTHavana Richard _________5

Fourth Grade NTAdaleigh Mcrroy _________6

Fourth Grade NTTori Cryer _________7

Fourth Grade NTMcKenzie Guthrie _________8

Event  42   Boys 400 Meter Dash 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Second Grade NTSkipper Cryer _________2

Third NTLevi Johnson _________3

Third NTZayden Yearwood _________4

Third NTBryce Jacobson _________5

Third NTElijah Ellerbee _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fourth Grade NTBrantley Barrett _________3

Third NTAbe Warren _________4

Third NTRyder Gaines _________5

Third NTLincoln Crowe _________6

Fourth Grade NTWill Henry _________7

Event  43   Girls 400 Meter Dash 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fifth NTLily Hale _________3

Fifth NTMaKenna Bauer _________4

Sixth Grade NTMacy Christenberry _________5

Sixth Grade NTAlex Will _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fifth NTSophia Little _________1

Fifth NTKenzington Daniel _________2

Fifth NTBradi Claire _________3

Fifth NTBradi Claire Little _________4

Sixth Grade NTAnsley Joiner _________5

Fifth NTTinley Alldredge _________6

Fifth NTJosie Johnson _________7

Fifth NTSydney Bates _________8

Event  44   Boys 400 Meter Dash 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sixth Grade NTGriffin Jones _________2

Fifth NTKole Nalley _________3

Fifth NTBriar Lackey _________4

Fifth NTAiden Fite _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fifth NTGus Warren _________2

Fifth NTBryce Armstrong _________3

Fifth NTTy Collins _________4

Fifth NTGriffin Kilpatrick _________5

Fifth NTCooper Howard _________6

Event  73   Girls 1600 Meter Run 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Second Grade NTAnnie Stevens _________1

Second Grade NTAthena Vessell _________2

Event  74   Boys 1600 Meter Run 1st-2nd Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Second Grade NTCharles Crocker _________4

First Grade NTLyric LaRue _________5

Event  75   Girls 1600 Meter Run 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fourth Grade NTMcKenzie Guthrie _________7

Third NTNicole Herrera _________8

Third NTRice Berkeley _________9

Event  76   Boys 1600 Meter Run 3rd-4th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fourth Grade NTKade Kugler _________10

Third NTBryce Jacobson _________11

Fourth Grade NTZayden Sistrunk _________12

Third NTRyder Gaines _________13

Third NTLevi Johnson _________14

Fourth Grade NTJake Lunsford _________15

Fourth Grade NTCharlie Haynes _________16

Third NTEli Jennings _________17
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Cullman Elementary School Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2023

Cullman HS

Meet Program - Track

Event  77   Girls 1600 Meter Run 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fifth NTBradi Claire Little _________18

Fifth NTSophia Little _________19

Fifth NTAlianna Wunderlich _________20

Sixth Grade NTLola Haynes _________21

Fifth NTAnna Grace Powell _________22

Sixth Grade NTElizabeth Hughes _________23

Event  78   Boys 1600 Meter Run 5th-6th Grade

Tuesday 5/23/2023 - 5:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fifth NTBriar Lackey _________24

Fifth NTKarson Corliss _________25

Event  252   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Kindergarten

  RelayTeam Seed Time
 No entries for this event---

Event  253   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Kindergarten

  RelayTeam Seed Time
 No entries for this event---

Event  242   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1st-2nd Grade

  RelayTeam Seed Time
 No entries for this event---

Event  243   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1st-2nd Grade

  RelayTeam Seed Time
 No entries for this event---

Event  244   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd-4th Grade

  RelayTeam Seed Time
 No entries for this event---

Event  245   Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd-4th Grade

  RelayTeam Seed Time
 No entries for this event---

Event  246   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 5th-6th Grade

  RelayTeam Seed Time
 No entries for this event---

Event  247   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 5th-6th Grade

  RelayTeam Seed Time
 No entries for this event---


